Dahua Technology DHI-LM43-F400 monitor de computadora 109.2
cm (43") 3840 x 2160 Pixeles 4K Ultra HD LED Negro

Marca : Dahua Technology

Codigo del producto: DHI-LM43-F400

Nombre del producto : DHI-LM43-F400

Dahua Technology DHI-LM43-F400. Diagonal de la pantalla: 109.2 cm (43"), Resolucién de la pantalla:
3840 x 2160 Pixeles, Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Tecnologia de visualizacién: LED, Tiempo de respuesta: 9.5
ms, Relacién de aspecto nativa: 16:9, Angulo de visién, horizontal: 178°, Angulo de visién, vertical: 178°.

Altavoces incorporados. montaje VESA. Color del producto: Negro

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *
Display technology *
Backlight type
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Screen shape *

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Maximum refresh rate *
Viewing angle, horizontal
Viewing angle, vertical
Display number of colours *

Multimedia
Number of speakers
RMS rated power
Built-in speaker(s) *
Design

Product colour *

Ports & interfaces

USB Type-A downstream ports

quantity

HDMI *

HDMI ports quantity
Headphone out *
Headphone outputs

109.2 cm (43")
3840 x 2160 pixels
4K Ultra HD

16:9

LED

LED

X

300 cd/m?

9.5ms

Flat

4000:1

60 Hz

178°

178°

1.073 billion colours

16 W

Black

oS WS

Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *
Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
AC input voltage

European Product Registry for
Energy Labelling (EPREL) code

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Depth (without stand)
Height (without stand)

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content

Stand included

Other features

Certification

v
200 x 200 mm

G

75 W
0.5W

100 - 240V

784526

0-40°C
10 - 85%

972.5 mm
86.4 mm
566 mm
7.4 kg
60.2 mm
559.4 mm

1060 mm
130 mm
636 mm
9.5 kg

CE/FCC
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