

Dahua Technology DHI-LM43-F400 monitor de computadora 109.2 cm (43") 3840 x 2160 Pixeles 4K Ultra HD LED Negro

Marca: Dahua Technology Código del producto: DHI-LM43-F400

Nombre del producto : DHI-LM43-F400

Dahua Technology DHI-LM43-F400. Diagonal de la pantalla: 109.2 cm (43"), Resolución de la pantalla: 3840 x 2160 Pixeles, Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Tecnología de visualización: LED, Tiempo de respuesta: 9.5 ms, Relación de aspecto nativa: 16:9, Ángulo de visión, horizontal: 178°, Ángulo de visión, vertical: 178°. Altavoces incorporados. montaje VESA. Color del producto: Negro

Display		Ergonomics	
Display diagonal *	109.2 cm (43")	VESA mounting *	✓
Display resolution *	3840 x 2160 pixels	Panel mounting interface	200 x 200 mm
HD type *	4K Ultra HD	Power	
Native aspect ratio * 16:9 Display technology * LED Backlight type LED Touchscreen * X Display brightness (typical) 300 cd/m² Response time * 9.5 ms Screen shape * Flat Contrast ratio (typical) * 4000:1 Maximum refresh rate * 60 Hz Viewing angle, horizontal Viewing angle, vertical 178°	LED LED X 300 cd/m² 9.5 ms Flat 4000:1 60 Hz 178°	Energy efficiency class (SDR) * Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (standby) * AC input voltage European Product Registry for Energy Labelling (EPREL) code Operational conditions Operating temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H) Weight & dimensions	G 75 W 0.5 W 100 - 240 V 784526 0 - 40 °C 10 - 85%
Display number of colours *	1.073 billion colours	Width (with stand)	972.5 mm
Multimedia		Depth (with stand)	86.4 mm
Number of speakers RMS rated power Built-in speaker(s) *	2 16 W ✓	Height (with stand) Weight (with stand) Depth (without stand) Height (without stand)	566 mm 7.4 kg 60.2 mm 559.4 mm
Design		Packaging data	
Product colour * Ports & interfaces	Black	Package width Package depth	1060 mm 130 mm
USB Type-A downstream ports quantity	1	Package height Package weight	636 mm 9.5 kg
HDMI *	•	Packaging content	
HDMI ports quantity	3	Stand included	1
Headphone out *	1	Other features	
Headphone outputs	1		CF/FCC
		Certification	CE/FCC

